PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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Color Coding Legend Dia (mm)
Pipe Diameter
63
— 75
— 90
110
— 140
— 140
Legends
Village Boundary RN
Bituminous Road (BTR)
Interlocking Road (ITR)
Brick Road (BOE)
Kacha Road (KR)
CC Road (CCR)
Flow direction )
Proposed O.H.T
NALA / River
Electrical pole / Transformer \r/ 7]
Culvert / Well — /
Panchayat Bhavan / Pond / @
School / Hospital /
Temple / Mosque = /
Air Valve / Tower T / &\
Fire Hydrant / Scour Valve s /
stand post / sluice valve - /
Building / Handpump /

Project Name:-
RURAL WATER SUPPLY PROJECTS IN THE PRATAPGARH DISTRICT OF
PRYAGRAJ DIVISION OF UTTAR PRADESH UNDER JAL JEEVAN MISSION

NAME OF PANCHAYAT - SURYGARH JAGARNATH
NAME OF BLOCK - MANGRAURA

Name of CLIENT:-

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER CONSTRUCTION DIVISION
UPJN, PRATAPGARH, Uttar Pradesh

NAME OF CONTRACTOR:-

PMPL-BRCCPL JOINT VENTURE
Jubilee Enclave,opp. Hitex Arcade,Madhapur ,Hyderabad -500081 ,
Telangana
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